3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-12-25
05:10:27

2 2017-12-20
23:36:01

3 2017-12-19
12:48:24

BITCOIN

INtnQgyLFsQMFzGJCAP3rbavGosgp3mwgM

0.41346444 BTC &
26,118.54 USD

0.41346444 BTC &
26,118.54 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

5fc2167518bhcba%a7a72c - 0.25000000 BTC

df06hb376b67d575a3f3cae

7dfldb70af23e5e4as556

da051772546001e9d12f55 - 0.07141316 BTC

692c3%9a0b7cad6el070731

bb50cf416eb33da989%d

00d2ea509852bb154e91el + 0.07141316 BTC

ef87f542015523894c90bc

80610ef4c25368d504a9
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NtnQgyLFsQMFzGJCAP3rbavGosgp3mwqM
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fc2167518bbc6a9a7a72cdf06b376b67d575a3f3cae7df1db70af23e5e4a556
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fc2167518bbc6a9a7a72cdf06b376b67d575a3f3cae7df1db70af23e5e4a556
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5fc2167518bbc6a9a7a72cdf06b376b67d575a3f3cae7df1db70af23e5e4a556
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da051772546001e9d12f55692c39a0b7cad6e1070731bb50cf416eb33da9899d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da051772546001e9d12f55692c39a0b7cad6e1070731bb50cf416eb33da9899d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da051772546001e9d12f55692c39a0b7cad6e1070731bb50cf416eb33da9899d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00d2ea509852bb154e91e1ef87f542015523894c90bc80610ef4c25368d504a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00d2ea509852bb154e91e1ef87f542015523894c90bc80610ef4c25368d504a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/00d2ea509852bb154e91e1ef87f542015523894c90bc80610ef4c25368d504a9

Date & time

2017-12-14
15:41:04

2017-12-14
14:35:39

2017-12-12
18:20:55

2017-12-08
17:39:13

2017-12-08
17:06:47

Transaction Id

3353f59cd0f920308958d31

8dcé6688e2bldco5a84t3804

71eb62fe30a3cdaelsbfce

98b8068a04bS5ec?7dc301a

87de2f8686f4107e8c34a8

bf400092308799b%a416

afabc4c00eff7688ec29e9

£5c11a3e18bfd695b2b453

b1662b4d290dabbcdbd4

8c9baa796a14689bd4d8ed

76c689623ec50dfcebh859

1a90f3efeb1527529486

a2e876a7effcd9e0d61899

e57ealcbae835c0d88129d

bf06f00cad42edlbf435

Amount

+

+

+

0.06000000

0.06000000

0.25000000

0.03205128

0.03205128

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3353f59cd0f90308958d318dc6688e2b1dc5a84f380471e62fe30a3cdae14bfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3353f59cd0f90308958d318dc6688e2b1dc5a84f380471e62fe30a3cdae14bfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3353f59cd0f90308958d318dc6688e2b1dc5a84f380471e62fe30a3cdae14bfc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98b8068a04b5ec97dc301a87de2f8686f4107e8c34a8bf400092308799b9a416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98b8068a04b5ec97dc301a87de2f8686f4107e8c34a8bf400092308799b9a416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/98b8068a04b5ec97dc301a87de2f8686f4107e8c34a8bf400092308799b9a416
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0a6c4c00eff7688ec29e9f5c11a3e18bfd695b2b453b1662b4d290dabbcdbd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0a6c4c00eff7688ec29e9f5c11a3e18bfd695b2b453b1662b4d290dabbcdbd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a0a6c4c00eff7688ec29e9f5c11a3e18bfd695b2b453b1662b4d290dabbcdbd4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c9baa796a14689bd4d8ed76c689623ec50dfce6b8591a90f3efeb1527529486
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c9baa796a14689bd4d8ed76c689623ec50dfce6b8591a90f3efeb1527529486
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c9baa796a14689bd4d8ed76c689623ec50dfce6b8591a90f3efeb1527529486
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2e876a7effcd9e0d61899e57ea0cbae835c0d88129dbf06f00cad42ed1bf435
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2e876a7effcd9e0d61899e57ea0cbae835c0d88129dbf06f00cad42ed1bf435
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2e876a7effcd9e0d61899e57ea0cbae835c0d88129dbf06f00cad42ed1bf435

